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Prince George's County Educators’ Association

PGCEA Board of Director At-Large Vote for up to four (4) Ballots Cast: 841
***JUSTIN ROBINSON 504 63.88%
***J'SHAUN JOHNSON 476 60.33%
**TAMMY O'DONNELL 381 48.29%
***WILBERT BRINSON 376 47.66%

SUZANNE WINDSOR 350 44.36%
STEPHANNY POWELL 310 39.29%
MELISSA KENNEDY 228 28.90%
Write-In 51 6.46%

Sunta Harris
Stephanie Massey
Adunni Bascom Reynolds
Alithea McCullough
Alphonso Jiles
Andrea Lucas
carmen mack
Claudette Clarke
Courtney Moses
Danielle Bent
Dominique Bivins

Dr. Vanessa Tongue
GLADYS N TERKEH
ISHMAEL AGHANIFOR
Janelle Avery

Jiles

Joe Housey

Joseph Housey
Kamren Adams
Kayla Cohen

Keila Foster
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Larry Austin

1

Lavonna Murphy-Owona, Imagine Leeland

PCS
Lenora Scott

Maricel Bustos, Woodmore ES

Mark Sandy

Mary E. Proctor
Mary Proctor
Matthew Gresick
Mercy Olumoya
Michele Clarke
Oscar Pena
Patrick Mulshnock
PHILIMENA OWONA
Philimena Owona
Philimina Owona
Portia Deal

Samantha Bardoe, Oaklands ES

Shari Flynn
Sharon Flynn
Steven Ingle
Susan Vasquez
Tanya Martin
Vanessa Tongue
VICTOR TARKEH
Yasmin Bey

Abstain
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MSEA Delegates
***DONNA CHRISTY, PGCEA

**THERESA DUDLEY, ELLEN OCHOA MS
***SUZANNE WINDSOR, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

***JUSTIN ROBINSON, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

**FELIXBERTO LAZARO, C. ELIZABETH RIEG REGIONAL

**PHILIMENA OWONA, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH
IMMERSION

#**\|CHELE CLARKE, KENMORE ECC

=+« ANNETT JONES, PERRYWOOD ES

#+\\|LBERT BRINSON SR., BOWIE HS
**TRESOR S. YOASSI, CHARLES H FLOWERS HS
»*DOMINIQUE BIVINS, DISTRICT HGHTS ES
*+BRIAN GLOVER, BARACK OBAMA ES

***J'SHAUN JOHNSON, FRIENDSHIP ASPIRE PUBLIC
CHARTER SCHOOL

***SENETRIA BLOCKER, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR
**MELISSA KENNEDY, HYATTSVILLE ES
***ROSE MARY BUNAG, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR
***CHIDI DURU, CROSSLAND HS

**ELIZABETH LAZARO, WILLIAM WIRT MS

Confidential and Proprietary
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377

377

303

292

282

280

265

264

260

259

256

255

251

247

247

246

242

239

Ballots Cast: 841

51.57%
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39.95%
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36.11%

35.57%
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***VICTOR TARKEH, NORTHWESTERN HS 238 32.56%
**LENORA SCOTT, PARKDALE HS 237 32.42%
***STEPHANNY POWELL, MELWOOD ES 236 32.28%
**EMMERENTIA ASAFOR, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH 233 31.87%
IMMERSION
**HUGO JACKSON, HIGH POINT HS 233 31.87%
**VANESSA TONGUE, CHARLES H FLOWERS HS 228 31.19%
***OLIVE LENNOX, PERRYWOOD ES 226 30.92%
**HEATHER ANGLIN, FRED DOUGLASS HS 225 30.78%
***STEPHANIE MASSEY, HIGH POINT HS 224 30.64%
**MICHELLE ROBINSON, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH 224 30.64%
IMMERSION
*** ABAYOMI ADEJO, NORTHWESTERN HS 223 30.51%
**MARICEL BUSTOS, WOODMORE ES 223 30.51%
***DONNA YEARWOOD, HIGH POINT HS 223 30.51%
***WENDELLA BABB, CHARLES H FLOWERS HS 222 30.37%
***ALBERT BARNES, BENJAMIN STODDERT MS 221 30.23%
***SHANICE WHITE, CHARLES H FLOWERS HS 221 30.23%
**GENER BUSTOS, RIVERDALE ES 219 29.96%
***DONTRIECE BLUE, HILLCREST HGHTS ES 218 29.82%
*** ARNETTA WEST, BRADBURY HGHTS ES 214 29.27%
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**GENEVIEVE CROMER, DREW FREEMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
**MASSABA DIOP, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH IMMERSION
**TRISHA DORSEY, NORTHWESTERN HS

*** JULIUS DZEKEWONG, DUVAL HS

**ESLIE TEJANO, GREENBELT ES

**DIVINE ANJEH, NORTHWESTERN HS

**RUTH CHIAMBA, DUVAL HS

** ADAMA DIARRA, BEACON HEIGHTS ES

**KIMBERLY REECE, CHARLES CARROLL MS

** ANTHONY HART, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

**TAMMY ODONNELL, CMIT ACADEMY NORTH HS PCS
***LISA STONE, BLADENSBURG HS

** ALPHONSO JILES, DR. HENRY A. WISE, JR.
**UCHECHUKWU ODIONYENMA, DR. HENRY A. WISE, JR.
**DAVID DUBA, BOWIE HS

**IMMACULATE MASAMBA, PARKDALE HS

*** CHERYL ANDERSON, NORTHWESTERN HS
**KENDRA GATTO, POINTER RIDGE ES

**ERIKA DANIELS, ROSARYVILLE ES

*** CLARISSA SIMMONS CAMERON, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR
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***BERI NDI, PARKDALE HS 200 27.36%
***DELISA ROBINSON, PERRYWOOD ES 200 27.36%
***JULIANNA TANYI, HIGH POINT HS 200 27.36%
**PLEASANT BOBBITT, DR. HENRY A. WISE, JR. 199 27.22%
**DARA CASE, THOMAS PULLEN SCHOOL 199 27.22%
***ALICIA DAVIS, PERRYWOOD ES 199 27.22%
**MARIE CLAIRE KOMETA, NORTHWESTERN HS 199 27.22%
**KEILA FOSTER, NORTHWESTERN HS 198 27.09%
**BRIAN HALLIBURTON, DR. HENRY A. WISE, JR. 197 26.95%
***CHRISTOPHER HILL, LAUREL HS 197 26.95%
***FELICIA AKINMURELE GREER, ERNEST E JUST MS 195 26.68%
***SAMANTHA BARDOE, OAKLANDS ES 195 26.68%
***VERDA PETERKIN, HIGH POINT HS 195 26.68%
***JAMAL PADGETT, BENJAMIN TASKER MS 192 26.27%
***VATESHA BOULER, BARACK OBAMA ES 191 26.13%
***EMMA MATEO, JUDITH HOYER FLC 191 26.13%
**DEMETRICE MEBANE, PERRYWOOD ES 191 26.13%
***JULITA LIZARDO, LARGO HS 190 25.99%
***JESSICA MCNEAL, NBCT, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR 190 25.99%
*** CARLA OBENSHAIN, GREENBELT ES 190 25.99%
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**MARK SANDY, MT RAINIER ES

»*BRIA GREGG, PERRYWOOD ES

#*TALITHA SIMEONA, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

**DE|DRA DANIELS, JAMES R RANDALL ES

#*MARK NAYDAN, SUITLAND HS

**T|SHA WILSON, BENJAMIN FOULOIS ES

** SHARNETTA BOONE-RUFFIN, BRADBURY HGHTS ES
**CHRIS KLEPADLO, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH IMMERSION
#* K ATRECA NEALE, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

***| ASHORE REDMOND, FRIENDLY HS

**MALVERY SMITH, OAKLANDS ES

***|SHMAEL AGHANIFOR, ELLEN OCHOA MS

*#*DAWN ARNOLD-GLASCO, WALKER MILL MS
»*DEBORAH NEAL, CROSSLAND HS

**| YNN ROMANEK, SAMUEL OGLE MS

**MBUNYA STEPHEN NCHONG ANYI, NORTHWESTERN HS
*»*CYNTHIA CROCHERON, MELWOOD ES

#+TO| HENDRICKS, GREENBELT ES

** CANDICE HERRON, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

***JODI JOHNSON, CALVERTON ES
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***KIM WILLIAMS, JUDGE S W WOODS ES
»+BRITNEY LONG, DISTRICT HGHTS ES

**SHAWN MITCHELL, DUVAL HS

**DANIEL CHEPTUMO, BELTSVILLE ES

**QUINTA BELLA TITALANGA, NORTHWESTERN HS
***SENNIEAL CRUTCHFIELD, ERNEST E JUST MS
*+E| EANOR KELLEY, DEERFIELD RUN ES
**SHEENA HUNT, GREENBELT ES

** JUNE BENNETT, GWYNN PARK HS

**\WANDA KNOTTS, CROSSLAND HS

** GWENDOLYN MCNAIR, JOHN BAYNE ES

** JON VAN CAMP, NORTHWESTERN HS
**CRYSTAL BASKIN, SAMUEL P MASSIE ACADEMY
**COURTNEY MOSES, CROSSLAND HS
**MOZARELLA BERNARDO, FAIRMONT HGHTS HS
**DUANE DAVIS, ROGERS HEIGHTS ES

** JENNIFER LYNCH, DUVAL HS

»*KATHRYN STEELE, PARKDALE HS

**KARA ROBINSON, DREW FREEMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

***DIAMOND TORRES, BEACON HEIGHTS ES
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***TALECE WOOD, DEERFIELD RUN ES

*** APRIL HARGRAVE-REID, G JAMES GHOLSON MIDDLE
SCHOOL

**CHANELLE COHEN, LAUREL HS
*NATHANIEL WALLACE, WILLIAM W HALL ACADEMY
*** ADRIENNE DOUGLAS, MAGNOLIA ES
**RHEMA THOMAS, BRADBURY HGHTS ES
**SHERYL LEWIS, BEACON HEIGHTS ES
**TERI LYNN ROBINSON, NORTH FORESTVILLE ES
***ALETHIA MCCULLOUGH, D D EISENHOWER MS
**EMMA PETERSON, CLINTON GROVE ES
***NEDRA SELLMAN, GLENRIDGE ES
**CAMILLE SMITH, MARY HARRIS ES
**EUGENIA MCKINNEY, CALVERTON ES
Write-In

Shari Flynn

Joseph Housey, Wise HS

Portia Deale, Parkdale HS

Miselta Tita

Sheena Washington

Sunta Harris

Gladys N Tarkeh

Sharon Flynn

Claudette Clarke

Jacqueline Tabi

Kamren Adams
Kayla Cohen
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23.12%

22.98%

22.85%

22.85%

22.57%

22.44%

22.30%

22.30%

22.16%

22.02%

22.02%

22.02%

21.75%

31.33%
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SN

Mary Proctor

Patrick Mulshnock

Vanessa Tongue

Andrea Lucas

David Mbeyeah

Fon Tebo Akut Nuck

Lindsay Ceresnie Edward Felegy

Marvin Burton, Jr

Stephen Ingle

Divine Ntang

Dr. Mary Proctor, James Madison Ms
Jacqueline Lytton JMMS

Kantravet Davis

Lavonna Owona, Imagine Leland

Leslie Holston

Melvina Barton

Philimena Owona

Todd Queen

(blank)

Adriene Marshall, CMIT South

Amanda Metzel, Parkdale HS

Anita Brunson

Arthur Thompson, BRADBURY HGHTS ES
Bongbong Fernandez

Carmel McConnel

Chelse Gonsalves, Lamont ES

Danielle Bent, Kenmoor MS

Deidra Rose-Lazard, Judge S W Woods ES
Donald Hamilton James Madison Middle
ERICA DAVIS, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR
Gonzalo Pitpit

HARRY BANGURA

ISSA CONTEH

James Butler, Thurgood Marshall Middle School
Janelle Avery

Jenna Craig

Jennifer Findlater

Joann Ziegler, Judge S W Woods ES
Kathy Giles-Harris, Tayac ES
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Katreca Neale

Keishanna Hunt

Ken Turner

Kimberly Richmond

Kristy Maslak

Larry Austin

Lavonna Murphy-Owona , Imagine Leeland PCS
Leshia Dennis

Leslie Flippen

Leslie Odom-Flippen Samuel P, Massie
Lisa Tuitt

Lorca Beebe-Diaz, Lamont ES

Maleka Jackson, Cooper Lane ES
Marcia Fraser-Foster

Marie Kometa

Mary Resing

Metcy Olumoya, Dr. Henry Wise High School
Michelle Parker, Rosa Parks ES
MOHAMED FORFONAH

Monica Galloway

Myrna Cabreros, IHSLA

Nathenial Wallace

Oscar Pena, Parkdale HS

Patricia Mackall (retired teacher)

Pierce OGden, Sonia Sotomayor MS
Portia Drake, Park Dale Hs

Portia Lee

Reynalaine Larga, IHSLA

Rolonda Tucker

Rosalyn McDonald

Ruthdasia Lanier-Williams

S. Harris

Saunta Harris

Shadwick Jenkins, Lamont ES

Sharon Conaway, Benjamin Tasker Middle
School

Skyler Offer

Stacy Givan Barack Obama ES

Susan Vasquez, JHFLC Adelphi

—

B e . T e N N e N N e e T T I e N N N N e N . e L T YRS N N WS NP W

—_— ) -

Confidential and Proprietary Copyright 2025 - Intelliscan, Inc.



MARYLAND STATE

EDUCATION
‘f..ASSOCIATION

Prince George's County Educators' Association
2025 Election Results

Thelma Shumaker

Vanessa Roberts, Rosa Parks ES
Yael Lukin

Yasmin Bey

Zahava Johnson

Abstain
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NEA Delegate Vote for up to forty-nine (49)

**DONNA CHRISTY, PGCEA
**THERESA DUDLEY, ELLEN OCHOA MS
***SUZANNE WINDSOR, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

**PHILIMENA OWONA, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH
IMMERSION

#+SENETRIA BLOCKER, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

#+FE| [XBERTO LAZARO, C. ELIZABETH RIEG REGIONAL
=+ JUSTIN ROBINSON, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR
#**\|CHELE CLARKE, KENMORE ECC

=+ ANNETT JONES, PERRYWOOD ES

***J'SHAUN JOHNSON, FRIENDSHIP ASPIRE PUBLIC
CHARTER SCHOOL

»*\VILBERT BRINSON SR., BOWIE HS

»*BRIAN GLOVER, BARACK OBAMA ES

**CHIDI DURU, CROSSLAND HS

+#*DOMINIQUE BIVINS, DISTRICT HGHTS ES

**| ENORA SCOTT, PARKDALE HS

»*TRESOR S. YOASSI, CHARLES H FLOWERS HS
»*ROSE MARY BUNAG, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR

***STEPHANNY POWELL, MELWOOD ES

Confidential and Proprietary
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Ballots Cast: 841
46.19%

46.05%

31.62%

28.57%

27.88%

27.74%

26.91%

26.49%

25.94%

25.10%

24.97%

24.83%

24.41%
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23.58%

22.61%

22.33%
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**HEATHER ANGLIN, FRED DOUGLASS HS
»*MELISSA KENNEDY, HYATTSVILLE ES

** AL BERT BARNES, BENJAMIN STODDERT MS
** ABAYOMI ADEJO, NORTHWESTERN HS
**DONTRIECE BLUE, HILLCREST HGHTS ES
**\/ICTOR TARKEH, NORTHWESTERN HS

**EMMERENTIA ASAFOR, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH
IMMERSION

**SUNTA HARRIS, DR. HENRY A WISE HS
**ELIZABETH LAZARO, WILLIAM WIRT MS
*+*DONNA YEARWOOD, HIGH POINT HS
**MARICEL BUSTOS, WOODMORE ES

** ANTHONY HART, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR
**DIVINE ANJEH, NORTHWESTERN HS

***GENEVIEVE CROMER, DREW FREEMAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

**HUGO JACKSON, HIGH POINT HS
***JULIUS DZEKEWONG, DUVAL HS

**MASSABA DIOP, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH
IMMERSION

***OLIVE LENNOX, PERRYWOOD ES

Confidential and Proprietary
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21.64%

20.80%

20.67%

20.39%

20.11%

20.11%

19.97%

19.97%

19.83%

19.83%

19.28%

19.28%

19.14%

19.00%

18.86%

18.72%

18.31%

18.17%
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**MICHELLE ROBINSON, MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH
IMMERSION

**VANESSA TONGUE, CHARLES H FLOWERS HS
** ADAMA DIARRA, BEACON HEIGHTS ES
** CANDICE HERRON, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR
** CHERYL ANDERSON, NORTHWESTERN HS
** GENER BUSTOS, RIVERDALE ES
**STEPHANIE MASSEY, HIGH POINT HS
**DEIDRA DANIELS, JAMES R RANDALL ES
**KIMBERLY REECE, CHARLES CARROLL MS
**SHANICE WHITE, CHARLES H FLOWERS HS
**SAMANTHA BARDOE, OAKLANDS ES
** ARNETTA WEST, BRADBURY HGHTS ES
**TRISHA DORSEY, NORTHWESTERN HS
ALICIA DAVIS, PERRYWOOD ES
MARIE CLAIRE KOMETA, NORTHWESTERN HS
KEILA FOSTER, NORTHWESTERN HS

UCHECHUKWU ODIONYENMA, DR. HENRY A. WISE,
JR.

VATESHA BOULER, BARACK OBAMA ES

LA'SHORE REDMOND, FRIENDLY HS

Confidential and Proprietary
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18.17%
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18.03%

18.03%

17.89%

17.75%
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17.61%

17.48%
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16.92%
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LESLIE TEJANO, GREENBELT ES 115 15.95%
TAMMY ODONNELL, CMIT ACADEMY NORTH HS PCS 114 15.81%
CLARISSA SIMMONS CAMERON, OXON HILL ST DEV 113 15.67%
CTR

KENDRA GATTO, POINTER RIDGE ES 112 15.53%
ALPHONSO JILES, DR. HENRY A. WISE, JR. 112 15.53%
LISA STONE, BLADENSBURG HS 109 15.12%
FELICIA AKINMURELE GREER, ERNEST E JUST MS 108 14.98%
TALITHA SIMEONA, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR 106 14.70%
BRIAN HALLIBURTON, DR. HENRY A. WISE, JR. 105 14.56%
JENNIFER LYNCH, DUVAL HS 104 14.42%
IMMACULATE MASAMBA, PARKDALE HS 104 14.42%
DAWN ARNOLD-GLASCO, WALKER MILL MS 103 14.29%
MALVERY SMITH, OAKLANDS ES 102 14.15%
JUNE BENNETT, GWYNN PARK HS 101 14.01%
SENNIEAL CRUTCHFIELD, ERNEST E JUST MS 101 14.01%
BERI NDI, PARKDALE HS 101 14.01%
DARA CASE, THOMAS PULLEN SCHOOL 100 13.87%
ISHMAEL AGHANIFOR, ELLEN OCHOA MS 99 13.73%
JULITA LIZARDO, LARGO HS 98 13.59%
EMMA MATEO, JUDITH HOYER FLC 98 13.59%
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JAMAL PADGETT, BENJAMIN TASKER MS
DELISA ROBINSON, PERRYWOOD ES

MBUNYA STEPHEN NCHONG ANYI, NORTHWESTERN
HS

JESSICA MCNEAL, NBCT, OXON HILL ST DEV CTR
MOZARELLA BERNARDO, FAIRMONT HGHTS HS
MARK NAYDAN, SUITLAND HS

DEBORAH NEAL, CROSSLAND HS

ELEANOR KELLEY, DEERFIELD RUN ES

WANDA KNOTTS, CROSSLAND HS

CRYSTAL BASKIN, SAMUEL P MASSIE ACADEMY
CYNTHIA CROCHERON, MELWOOD ES

MARK SANDY, MT RAINIER ES

SHARNETTA BOONE-RUFFIN, BRADBURY HGHTS ES
TOI HENDRICKS, GREENBELT ES

CHRISTOPHER HILL, LAUREL HS

VERDA PETERKIN, HIGH POINT HS

CHANELLE COHEN, LAUREL HS

SHAWN MITCHELL, DUVAL HS

DEMETRICE MEBANE, PERRYWOOD ES

BRIA GREGG, PERRYWOOD ES
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13.31%
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13.04%
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12.62%
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QUINTA BELLA TITALANGA, NORTHWESTERN HS 85 11.79%
COURTNEY MOSES, CROSSLAND HS 84 11.65%
JON VAN CAMP, NORTHWESTERN HS 83 11.51%
APRIL HARGRAVE-REID, G JAMES GHOLSON MIDDLE 82 11.37%
SCHOOL

DANIEL CHEPTUMO, BELTSVILLE ES 80 11.10%
DUANE DAVIS, ROGERS HEIGHTS ES 79 10.96%
JODI JOHNSON, CALVERTON ES 78 10.82%
KIM WILLIAMS, JUDGE S W WOODS ES 75 10.40%
KARA ROBINSON, DREW FREEMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 73 10.12%
ALETHIA MCCULLOUGH, D D EISENHOWER MS 72 9.99%
RHEMA THOMAS, BRADBURY HGHTS ES 72 9.99%
BRITNEY LONG, DISTRICT HGHTS ES 70 9.71%
EMMA PETERSON, CLINTON GROVE ES 70 9.71%
CAMILLE SMITH, MARY HARRIS ES 67 9.29%
GWENDOLYN MCNAIR, JOHN BAYNE ES 64 8.88%
TERI LYNN ROBINSON, NORTH FORESTVILLE ES 61 8.46%
DIAMOND TORRES, BEACON HEIGHTS ES 59 8.18%
TALECE WOOD, DEERFIELD RUN ES 59 8.18%
EUGENIA MCKINNEY, CALVERTON ES 54 7.49%
Write-In 186 25.80%

Joseph Housey, Wise HS 19
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Shari Flynn 18
Katreca Neale 16
Portia Deale, Parkdale HS 14
Miselta Tita 10

[(e]

Sheena Washington

Gladys N Tarkeh

Sharon Flynn

Lavonna Owona, Imagine Leeland
Claudette Clarke

Kamren Adams

Kayla Cohen

Patrick Mulshnock

Andrea Lucas

Jacqueline Tabi

Mary E. Proctor

Fon Tebo Akut Nuck

Jacqueline Lytton JMMS

Lindsay Ceresnie Edward Felegy
Marvin Burton

Stephen Ingle

Todd Queen

Adriene Marshall, CMIT South
Aduni Bascom Reynolds
Amanda Metzel

Anita Brunson

Ben L. Washington

Brian Ayala -cesear chaves es
Carmel McConnel

carmen mack

Chelse Gonsalves, Lamont ES
Danielle Bent, Kenmoor MS
Darnella Williams

David Mbeyeah

Deidra Rose- Lazard Judge S W Woods ES
DIVINE ANJEH

Dr. Mary Proctor, James Madison MS
Dr.Melvina Barton Kettering ES
Joli butler - Vansville es

Julia O’Brien - Vansville es
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JULIANNA TANYI

Kantravet Davis Barack Obama ES
Kathy Giles-Harris, Tayac ES

LaTia Dotch, Tayac ES

Lavonna Murphy-Owona, Imagine Leeland
PCS

Leshia Dennis

Leslie Odom-Flippen Samuel P. Massie
Leslie Simms-Holston

Lisa Tuitt

Lorca Beebe-Diaz, Lamont ES

Mary Resing

Melvin Barton

Mercy Olumoya, Dr Henry Wise High School
Monica Galloway

Nathenial Wallace

Ntang Divine

Patricia Mackall (retired teacher)

Portia Drake, Park Dale HS

Portia Lee

Rolonda Tucker

RUTH CHIAMBA

Samantha Bardoe

Shadwick, Jenkins, Lamont ES

Stacey Brooks Barack Obama ES
TALITHA SIMEONA

Tebo Akut Nuck

Thelma Shumaker

Yasmin

—_— ) -
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